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ORTS 
newSRELEAS 

from Cedarville College Yellow Jackets 

Date Day 
Nov 19-20 Fri-Sat 

Nov 23 Tue 
Nov 27 Sat 

Dec 2 Thu 
Dec 4 Sat 
Dec 11 Sat 
Dec 16 Thu 
Dec 18 Sat 
Dec 20 Mon 

Cedarville College 
Men's Varsity Basketball 

1982-83 
Opponent 
Cedarville Invitational 

Bluffton College 
Gordon College 
Grace College 

Kentucky Christian 
Mercy College 

Wittenberg University 
Dyke College 
Oberlin College (Alumni Night) 
Bluffton College 
Marion College 
Franklin University 

Dec 29-30 Wed-Thu Findlay College Tournament 
Ohio Northern University 
Tiffin University 

Jan 4 Tue Mercy College 
Jan 8 Sat Walsh College 
Jan 11 Tue Tiffin University 
Jan 15 Sat Urbana College 
Jan 18 Tue Malone College 
Jan 20 Thu Franklin University 
Jan 22 Sat Mt. Vernon Nazarene College 
Jan 25 Tue Ohio Dominican 
Jan 29 Sat Rio Grande College 

(Yellow Jacket Night) 

Feb 1 Tue Walsh College 
Feb 5 Sat Tiffin University 
Feb 8 Tue Urbana College 
Feb 12 Sat Malone College 
Feb 15 Tue Mt. Vernon Nazarene College 
Feb 19 Sat Ohio Dominican College 

(Parent's Night) 
Feb 22 Tue Rio Grande College 

Mar 7 Mon NAIA District 22 
Mar 9 Wed NAIA District 22 
Mar 13-19 NAIA Nationals 

Coach: Dr. Don Callan 
Phone: (513) 766-2211, ext. 248 

Time 
6:00 & 
8:00 

7:30 
8:00 

7:30 
8:00 
7:30 
8:00 
2:30 
7:30 
6:00 & 
8:00 

7:30 
7:30 
8:30 
7:30 
7:30 
7:30 
7:30 
7:30 
7:30 

7:30 
7:30 
7:30 
7:30 
7:30 
7:30 

7:30 

Place 
Home 

Home 
Away 

Home 
Away 
Home 
Away 
Away 
Home 
Away 

Home 
Away 
Home 
Away 
Home 
Home 
Home 
Away 
Home 

Home 
Away 
Home 
Away 
Away 
Home 

Away 

Kansas 
City 


	1982-83 Cedarville College Men's Varsity Basketball Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	SKM_28722092809420

